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Appendix 7.1, Safe Work Procedure Template

	Name

	Hazards Identified

	· 

	
Hazard-Specific Personal Protective Equipment
	· 

	Hazard-Specific Training/Education
                                        
	· 

	
Related Safe Work Practices and Procedures
	· 

	Risk Rating:   
Probability = 
Severity = 
Score = 

	
	
	Severity (consequence of exposure) 

	
	
	Insignificant (1)
	Minor (2)
	Moderate (3)
	Major (4)
	Catastrophic (5)

	Probability (likelihood of occurrence)
	Certain (5) 
	5
	10
	15
	20
	25

	
	Likely (4)
	4
	8
	12
	16
	20

	
	Occasional (3) 
	3
	6
	9
	12
	15

	
	Unlikely (2)
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10

	
	Rare (1)
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5




	
Safe Work Procedure
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